

Vikas Gupta Vs. HPSEB & Others

CWPOA No.3977 of 2019

15.10.2024 Present: Mr. P.K. Verma, Advocate, vice Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for the petitioner.
None for the respondents.

List on **12th November, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

October 15, 2024 (ps)